Tuloslaskelma €
Tammikuu-Joulukuu 2022
1011 Tarkastustoimi

Toimintakulut
Henkilostokulut
Palkat ja palkkiot
Henkilésivukulut
Elékekulut
Muut henkildsivukulut
Palvelujen ostot
Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat
Muut toimintakulut

Toimintakate
Vuosikate
Tilikauden tulos

Tilikauden ylijaama (alij.)

Ta

-110914
-26222
-26050

-172
-142
-30
-82336
0
-2356

-110914

-110914

-110914

-110914

Toteutunut
2022

-89465
-24058
-23845
-213
-189
-24
-63154
5
-2249

-89465

-89465

-89465

-89465

Jaljella Tot% Ta/Tot

-21449
-2164
-2205

41

47

-6
-19182

-107

21449

21449

21449

21449

80,7
91,7
91,5
123,9
133
81,3
76,7

*kkkk

95,4

80,7

80,7

80,7

80,7

Tot kuluva
kausi

-10543
-5903

-5850
-53

-10543

-10543

-10543

-10543

TP2021

-93004
-14366
-14205
-161
-139
-21
-76037
-49
-2553

-93004

-93004

-93004

-93004

6.2.2023

Ennuste TP
2022

-89465
-24058
-23845
-213
-189
-24
-63154
-5
-2249

-89465

-89465

-89465

-89465



